3
ABB catalog | 1SXP210003C0201 |    3/3
Tmax XT ranges
There are the 4 new SACE Tmax XT UL/CSA frames:
–  XT1 available up to 125A
–  XT2 available up to 125A with 600Vac ratings
–  XT3 available up to 225A
–  XT4 available up to 250A with 600Vac ratings

3/6    1SXP210003C0201 | ABB catalog
Tmax XT ranges
Catalog number explanation
1,2 - Tmax XT prefix, XT
Tmax XT Part number explanation
XT
1,2
D
15
U
5
F
12
X
18
2
3
G
10
X
16
3
6
E
13
L
4
F
11
X
17
125
7,8,9
E
14
3 - Frame size
1 XT1 - to 125A, 600Y/347V (UL)) - Thermal magnetic protection
2 XT2 - to 125A, 600V (UL) - Thermal magnetic and electronic protection
3 XT3 - to 225A, 600Y/347V (UL) - Thermal magnetic protection
4 XT4 - to 250A, 600V (UL) - Thermal magnetic and electronic protection
4 - Breaking Capacity
XT1 XT2 XT3 XT4
N 18kA @ 600Y/347Vac 18kA @ 600Vac 10kA @ 600Y/347Vac 18 @ 600Vac
S 22kA @ 600Y/347Vac 22kA @ 600Vac 10kA @ 600Y/347Vac 22 @ 600Vac
H 25kA @ 600Y/347Vac 25kA @ 600Vac - 25 @ 600Vac
L - 35kA @ 600Vac - 50 @ 600Vac
V - 42kA @ 600Vac - 65 @ 600Vac
X - 45kA @ 600Vac - 100kA @ 600Vac (1)
(1)
 100kA up to 150A.  65kA from 175A up to 250A
5 - Standard
U UL standard version
Q UL 100% rated version
6 - Number of poles
2 2 poles (XT4N UL version only)
3 3 poles
4 4 poles, 100% neutral
7,8,9 - Nominal current (amperage)
XT1 XT2 XT3 XT4
TMF Elect. MCP
(MA)
MCS TMF/
TMA (1)
Elect. MCP
(MA)
Elect.
LIU
MCS TMF MCP
(MA)
Elect.
LIU
MCS TMF/
TMA (2)
Elect. MCP
(MA)